
O644082 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

faat 
School 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

Father's / Guardian's Name 

030 

048 

054 

055 

500 

502 

0644082 

85088 AG DAV CENTENARY PUB SCH MODEL TOWN DELHI 
aafu# GYafai fGHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

503 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

26605743 

faf Delhi 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021 

CHARAN PREET SINGH 

SHINDERJIT KAUR 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

ACCOUNTANCY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

zifAr pi aféfunahe yreT, 2021 

GURAJMER SINGH 

SUBJECT 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

fawi EI HÁ:Abbreviations 
AB:ufA Absent 

IA:TAr youit Internal Assessment 
VT/PR.: urafure/Practical 

faataa Dated : 30-07-2021 

LR: afaará ygfr yn fai ä Pssential Repeat in all subjects 

fetfaa./PR. 
THEORY|i.4./IA TOTAL 

070 

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks. 

062 

062 

069 

059 

ATHT# MARKS OBTAINED 

018 

019 

030 

020 

020 

088 

081 

zf. . 
Regn.No. 

092 

089 

079 

yfuTH Result 

85088/00079 

W221/85088/0081 

T ( ) 
TOTAL (IN wORDS) 

EIGHTY EIGHT 

EIGHTY ONE 

NINETY TWO 

EIGHTY NINE 

PASS 

SEVENTY NINE 

CHARAN PREET SINGH 
03.09 2019 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B1 

B1 

A2 

B1 

B1 

B1 

A1 

A2 

Controller of Examinations 

Go-Scholastc achievernernts : Grading for Co-Scholastlic and Disupline aroa is being ssued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 
yfrafta fayy aots , qir frUTY 100 siqí sifa f24 ur t 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

