

0644082



रज. नं.
Regn.No.

W221/85088/0081

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2021
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021



CHARAN PREET SINGH
03.09.2019

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that **CHARAN PREET SINGH**

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. **26605743**

माता का नाम

Mother's Name **SHINDERJIT KAUR**

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name **GURAJMER SINGH**

विद्यालय

School **85088 A G DAV CENTENARY PUB SCH MODEL TOWN DELHI**

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आ.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	
301	ENGLISH CORE	070	018	088	EIGHTY EIGHT	B1
030	ECONOMICS	062	019	081	EIGHTY ONE	B1
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	062	030	092	NINETY TWO	A2
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	069	020	089	EIGHTY NINE	B1
055	ACCOUNTANCY	059	020	079	SEVENTY NINE	B1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					B1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A2

संक्षिप्तों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

IA : आर्तार्क मूल्यांकन Internal Assessment

प्रा./PR. : प्रायोगिक/Practical

ER : अनिवार्य पुनरावृत्ति सभी विषयों में Essential Repeat in all subjects

परिणाम Result

PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

Controller of Examinations

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : **30-07-2021**

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवं अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है।

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है।

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.